Run Date :10/8/2010

Rpt. Name:RDETAIL
Rpt. No.: 5.1.2

841057

842819

842600

841062

840852

839710

839208

839714

842608

842631

Recpt#

UNIV.BAPT.FDN ISU NORMAL

Chenoa, Chenoa Baptist Church
224 S 2nd Ave
Chenoa IL 61726-1200

Danville, Ridgeview Baptist Church
3838 N Vermilion St
Danvilie IL. 61832-1133

El Paso, First Baptist Church
POB 34
El Paso IL 61738-0034

Graymont, First Baptist Church
PO Box 20
Graymont IL 61743-0020

Mount Carroll, First Baptist Church
201 S Main St
Mount Carroll IL 61053-1029

Normal, North Bridge Baptist Church
2413 Ziebarth Rd
Normal IL 81761

Peoria, First Baptist Church
411 W Lake St
Peoria IL 61614-6093

Pontiac, First Baptist Church
515 N Ladd St
Pontiac IL. 61764-1615

Springfield, Efliott Ave Bapt Church
501 W Elliott Ave
Springfield i 62702-3714

Decatur, First Baptist Church
1320 Arbor Drive
Decatur IL 62526

ABC of the Great Rivers Region

Report for LINE #>> {ISP) - Institutional Support

UNIN.BAPT.FDN 1SU NORMAL

UNiV.BAPT.FDN ISU NORMAL
TREASURER: Mrs. Shirley Boatman

UNIV.BAPT.FDN I1SU NORMAL

UNIV.BAPT.FDN 15U NORMAL

UNIV.BAPT.FDN ISU NORMAL

TREASURER: Wylma J. Colehour

UNIV.BAPT.FDN ISU NORMAL

UNIV.BAPT.FDN ISU NORMAL

UNIV.BAPT.FDN ISU NORMAL

UNIV.BAPT.FDN ISU NORMAL

TREASURER: Mr. Ty Rees

UNIV.BAPT.FDN ISU NORMAL
TREASURER: Stephany Smith

Total for UNIV.BAPT.FDN ISU NORMAL.:
Less DIRECT by Organization Gifts:

Amenican Baptist Chunches Tnformation Sy

GIVING TO PROJECTS AND INSTITUTIONS FOR 06/30/2010

Page:

23

$12.60

$55.00

$8.00

$150.00

$100.00

$223.64

$104.16

$105.38

$1.20

$21.23

$781.21
$0.00
$781.21



